
 2024-2025  Schedule 
 ADULT  TENNIS  UPCOMING  SOCIALS 

 Saturdays  6:00-8:00PM 

 Saturday,  October  12  -  Mixed  2.5-3.5  Doubles  (6-8pm)  (  Fixed  Partner  ) 

 Saturday,  October  26  -  Mixed  3.0-3.5  Doubles  (6-8pm)  (Rotating  Partner) 

 Friday,  November  1  -  Mixed  65’s  +  older  Social  (3-4:30pm) 

 Saturday,  November  9  -  Mixed  3.0-4.0  Doubles  (6-8pm)  (  Fixed  Partner  ) 

 Thursday,  November  28  –  Thanksgiving  Social  (9am-11am)  (  All  Levels  ) 

 Friday,  December  13  -  Mixed  65’s  +  older  Social  (3-4:30pm) 

 Saturday,  December  21  -  Christmas  Social  (9am-11am)  (  All  Levels  ) 

 Saturday,  January  11  -  Mixed  2.5-3.5  Doubles  (6-8pm)  (Rotating  Partner) 

 Saturday,  January  25  -  Mixed  3.0-4.0  Doubles  (6-8pm)  (  Fixed  Partner  ) 

 Saturday,  February  8  -  Mixed  2.5-3.5  Doubles  (6-8pm)  (  Fixed  Partner  ) 

 Friday,  February  14  -  Mixed  65’s  +  older  Social  (3:00-4:30pm) 

 Saturday,  March  22  -  Mixed  3.0-4.0  Doubles  (6-8pm)  (  Fixed  Partner  ) 

 Saturday,  April  12  -  Mixed  2.5-3.5  Doubles  (6-8pm)  (Rotating  Partner) 

 Saturday,  April  26  -  Mixed  3.0-3.5  Doubles  (6-8pm)  (Rotating  Partner) 

 ABOUT  SOCIALS 
 -  The  Play  is  on  Clay  Courts 
 -  Rotating  Partner  unless  marked  Fixed  Partner 
 -  Courts  are  divided  by  level 
 -  Cost  (includes  food,  salad,  dessert,  and  1  drink  ticket). 

 Please  let  us  know  if  you  have  any  dietary  restrictions. 
 Cost:  $25  members  $35  non-members 

 Contact  Sam  Chhoeun  for  more  information  at  Sam@tcr1886.com 
 585-381-2529  ext  134 
 Sign  up  online  ,  through  the  TCR  App,  or  with  the  main  desk. 


